L % RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES

NOME

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO  MATR.SIND

EQUIPE => IMPEDIDOS 95/ CHOPP COLINA

EDCARLOS FREIRE GUSMAO

JOSE LACERDA DUARTE FILHO

RONALDO MOREIRA MACHADO

DANILO LOPES RODRIGUES

DJALMA MONTEIRO

GILSON APARECIDO RODRIGUES

HERON FREIRE F. TORRES

JORGE BERTO DA SILVA

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

JOSE IDEMIR MACHADO LOUSADA

KLEBER SANTOS MOREIRA

MARCELO VIEIRA PRIOSTI

MARIO LUIZ PEREIRA

PAULO CESAR SOARES

ROBERTO RIVELINO DE
J.M.SANTOS

SERGIO LUCIO DA SILVA

CAP

CAP

CAP

103.065

107.181

16.885

105.070

106.453

11.391

14.925

105.072

106.779

106.205

107.310

103.043

106.917

11.667

100.507

106.839

APELIDO

EDCARLOS
LACERDA
RONALDINHO
ZICO

KABELLO

BICHO DO
MATO

HERON
PRUDENCO
AMOROSO
BEICO Il
JACARE
PRIOSTI
MARINHO

SONO

BETINHO

MACHADO

FONE 1

(18) 99736-5401
(18) 99712-0170
(17) 99972-6676
(18) 99122-0345

(18) 99723-7119
(18) 99772-1519

(18) 99785-6086
(18) 99606-1354
(18) 98172-6648
(18) 99752-0652
(18) 99672-4658
(18) 99601-3888
(18) 99693-2874

(18) 99772-1991
(18) 99752-9496

(18) 99749-6130

21/01/2020

FONE2

()-
(18) 98125-0099
(18) 03917-3156
()-

(18) 03344-5636

(-

()-

(18) 03226-0055
()-
()-

(18) 03907-1072
()-
()-

(18) 02104-1062

(-

(18) 99132-7388



L % RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES

NOME

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO

MATR.SIND

APELIDO

EQUIPE => CIMPERCAL/BRASIL VEICULOS/COIFAS GOURMET

ADEMILSON DE OLIVEIRA FABRI

INACIO SIVEC FILHO

PAULO SOARES RIBEIRO

ADALTO PORTO

ADRIANO CAMPOS DE ALMEIDA

ALBERTO DE SOSA

ALEXANDRE GONCALVES

DANIEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

FABIANO ALBUQUERQUE AMARAL

HAROLDO JOSE VIEIRA BORTOLO

JOSE AGOSTINHO DA SILVA

MARCELO FREITAS M. DOS SANTOS

MARIO VISSOTO

MAX WILIAN DE CARVALHO

ROGERIO GONCALVES

VANDERLE|I MARTINS PEREIRA

CAP

CAP

CAP

104.032

12.272

106.852

14.396

14.523

100.594

107.197

107.372

106.207

907.864

106.845

107.190

106.670

100.293

107.440

106.568

FABRI

NOIA

CIMPERCAL

ADALTO
EX-GORDO
CAFU

LEO
DANIEL
PADARIA
PADARIA
GUGU
JUSTICA
MARINHO
MAX

FM

DELEI

FONE 1

(18) 99815-9235
(18) 99715-5282
(18) 99702-7956
(18) 99722-0793
(18) 99782-7810
(18) 99715-5756
(18) 99799-1944
(18) 99105-3540
(18) 98129-8031
(18) 98114-9244
(18) 99614-6057
(18) 99604-9414
(18) 99741-5530
(18) 99621-2537
(18) 98101-2043

(18) 99776-5577

21/01/2020

FONE2

(18) 99116-1640
()-

(18) 03917-6056
(-

(18) 03223-2188
()-

(18) 03908-4833



L % RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES

NOME

EQUIPE => BARRIGUDINHOS / PALACIO DAS TINTAS

JOAO ANDRADE DE LIMA

PAULO SERGIO M. NASCIMENTO

ROGERIO RICARDO H. DA SILVA

ADALBERTO SILVA SANTOS

ALEXANDRE ESTANISLAU REBES

ANTONIO CARLOS DE AZEVEDO

ARTUR PEREIRA ZOLA

CELSO APARECIDO PEREIRA

DANIEL VERGILIO

EDSON ALVES DA SILVA

GERALDO APARECIDO ANTUNIS DE
SOUZA

HAROLDO JOSE FUZARO

JOSE APARECIDO J. NOVAIS

JOSE VITORIO BARRETO

LUIS CARLOS OLIVEIRA BATISTA

NELSON ACOSTA

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO

CAP

CAP

CAP

MATR.SIND

107.461

107.153

106.370

106.169

14.632

106.465

106.032

107.049

105.010

106.800

107.318

14.348

106.982

107.012

100.069

100.938

APELIDO

JOAO
MILLER

PAULINHO
BOKITA
NECO
MACARRAO
NAGAI
ZOLA

EIA
DANIEL

GESSO

GERALDO

HAROLDAO
COCADA
BARRETO
AMIGOS

NELSINHO

FONE 1

(18) 99679-2093

(18) 99616-0003
(18) 99667-6914
(18) 99743-4213
(18) 99670-7716
(18) 99733-9065
(18) 99101-6933
(18) 99792-7280
(18) 99701-0800

(18) 99751-0608
(18) 99193-2161

(18) 99620-0128
(18) 99723-5168
(18) 99606-6243
(18) 99635-3351

(18) 99745-3304

21/01/2020

FONE2

(-

(18) 03909-5959
0-

(18) 03917-5547
()-
()-

(18) 03903-2533

(18) 99701-9443
(18) 03907-3090
0-

(18) 03907-6159



L % RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES

NOME

EQUIPE => GAVIOES

CLAUDIO MIGUEL DA SILVA

MARCELO SEIXAS MARTINS
PAULO CESAR M.TEIXEIRA

EDIVALDO APARECIDO MILANI
EDMAR JOSE SALVADOR
FABRICIO BAGLI

FRANCISCO BATISTA L.JUNIOR
GUILHERME VELASQUES
LUCIANO NOVAES PEREIRA
LUIZ ANTONIO FIDELIX

NILTON CESAR DA SILVA
PAULO SERGIO DA SILVA
RENATO VIEIRA DE SOUZA
SEBASTIAO CARLOS PORTO

VALTER DONIZETE MARQUES

VARDILEY PEREIRA

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO

CAP

CAP

CAP

MATR.SIND

106.971

100.220

14.799

100.933

12.252

107.350

106.685

104.098

106.094

13.902

106.901

107.453

106.391

106.719

106.896

100.197

APELIDO

MIGUEL

MARCELINHO

P.C.
SANTANDER

MANCUSO
LARANJITO
BAGLI
LEOPOLDO
FARMACIA
LU NEGAO
FIDELIX

NILTAO

PAULAO
SABESP

RENATINHO
PORTO
MARQUES

SuUJO

FONE 1

(18) 99702-0274

(18) 99636-6065
(18) 99728-3837

(18) 99701-0743
(18) 99701-9137
(18) 99134-7698
(18) 99742-3856
(18) 98114-5731
(18) 99745-7684
(18) 99601-5652

(18) 99113-8457
(18) 99669-3034
(18) 99732-0258
(18) 99633-4410

(18) 99701-9797

(18) 99717-1659

21/01/2020

FONE2

()-

(1) 80390-8552
()-

(18) 03223-2500
()-

(18) 03223-7601
()-

(18) 03226-5555
()-
()-

(18) 03908-2649

(-

(-
()-
(-

(18) 03906-5729



L % RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES

NOME

EQUIPE => SANDRO AUTOMOVEIS

ANTONIO MELQUINO DE ARAUJO

CLOVIS LUIZ HEINEN

LUCIANO ZANATA DE BARROS

ALBERTO BRUSCHI

ANTONIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA

ARIOVALDO DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

EDNO NASCIMENTO LOPES

EMERSON HENRIQUE AMORIM

FABIO APARECIDO DA SILVA

GILMAR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE CARLOS DE JESUS ARANTES

JOSE RICARDO DE S. MOITINHO

LUIZ FRANCISCO BOIGUES

PEDRO LUCIANO GOMES

SANDRO MARCOS BRANDI

WILLIAM REGINALDO FREITAS

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO

CAP

CAP

CAP

MATR.SIND

106.713

106.415

100.011

100.579

106.500

106.888

100.798

107.444

106.555

100.639

106.679

107.061

13.627

107.455

100.032

100.121

APELIDO

CEARA |
GAUCHO
CABECAO

PREGO

TONINHO
PM

ARI
POMBINHO
EMERSON
GURI
OREIA
ARANTES
MOITA
CHIQUINHO
PEDRAO
SANDRO

REGINHO

FONE 1

(18) 99711-9144
(18) 98111-1340
(18) 98146-4567

(18) 99742-6754
(18) 99742-6784

(18) 99157-9999
(18) 99799-9400
(18) 99600-9770
(18) 99675-4581
(18) 99752-4177
(18) 99751-7558
(18) 99620-9764
(18) 99623-1702
(18) 99718-0222
(18) 99626-4474

(18) 99606-1040

21/01/2020

FONE2

(18) 03906-3036
(18) 02101-7519
0-

(18) 03222-9404

(18) 99706-0956
(-

(18) 03906-5003
()-
()-

(18) 03223-9614
()-
()-



L % RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES

NOME

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO

MATR.SIND

APELIDO

EQUIPE => MIRAYA/COIFAS GOURMET/SIRLENE PEDRAS

ALEXANDRE ESCHER

NEY JUNIOR MIRAYA OLIVEIRA

VANILDO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

CELSO TETSUO NAKAYA

CLAYTON CARLOS NOVAIS DA SILVA

DORVALINO PAVANELI

FLORISVALDO DE CAMARGO GRILLO

JOSE CARLOS G. DOS SANTOS

LUIS AUGUSTO LEITE

MARCIO ANTONIO SILVA

MARCOS ANTONIO DE SOUZA

PAULO DOS SANTOS SOARES

PLINIO MARCELO DE A. ARMELIN

RENATO CORREA DA SILVA

VALDIR RITI MURAMATSO

VLADEMIR SAITO FERNANDES

CAP

CAP

CAP

107.058

106.838

106.861

13.351

107.482

106.005

102.066

112.377

107.366

14.506

101.046

107.154

106.443

103.030

12.054

107.033

LE

NEY MIRAYA

NICAO
PASTEL
CLAYTON
DORVA
CABINHO
BAILARINO
LUIS
MARCINHO
TIRIRICA
VILAGE

PLINIO

RENATO NET

MURAMATSU

VLADE

FONE 1

(18) 98156-0072
(18) 99767-5176
(18) 98813-1107
(18) 99711-4210
(18) 99663-9521
(18) 99770-1840
(18) 99741-0825
(18) 99741-1490
(18) 99791-5034
(18) 99742-9822
(18) 99711-9681
(18) 99772-6886
(18) 98142-8142
(18) 99785-6335
(18) 98112-2207

(18) 99769-3331

21/01/2020

FONE2

0-
(18) 03273-2063

(18) 03273-0765

(18) 03909-2205
(18) 03223-1856
(18) 03906-2428
(18) 03355-6677
0-
(18) 03223-9476
(18) 03908-7575
(18) 99721-1832
0-

(18) 03907-3204



L % RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES

NOME

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO

MATR.SIND

EQUIPE => SAFETY NOW/GRAF. SAN REMO/SPFC

ALEXANDRE LEMOS P. DE JESUS

CARLOS ALBERTO IKEDA CAVALI

JOSE JERUSALEM F. FILHO

ADRIANO BATISTA DA ROCHA

ALESSANDRO PROENCA DE
OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO CARLOS BOIGUES JUNIOR

ELIAS PEIXOTO

GUILHERME ANTONIO NOMA DA
SILVA

HELIO ANTONIO FIDELIS

MARCELO DE LIMA

MARCOS ALVES MOREIRA

MILTON CARLOS DE MELLO

NADILSON ROGERIO BISCOLA

NEURI DE JESUS

PAULO CESAR DA SILVA

WILLIAM YOSHIMI TAGUTI

CAP

CAP

CAP

107.325

107.357

107.079

107.307

107.228

107.467

100.303

107.268

106.757

106.527

100.143

107.063

106.783

100.861

107.116

13.598

APELIDO

XANDAO
NINO
ZELAO

ADRIANO

SINTECO

TATA

ELIAS

NOMA

HELINHO
YOGUI
KURU
TUPA
GELO
NEURI
PAULAO

TAGUTI

FONE 1

(18) 98165-1512
(18) 99794-9438
(18) 99797-4054

(18) 99796-4935
(18) 99676-3383

(18) 99664-0656

(18) 99729-0828
(18) 98162-0005

(18) 99716-2082
(18) 99102-5187
(18) 99782-2784
(18) 99631-9157
(18) 99729-1720
(18) 99708-5539
(18) 99718-0247

(18) 99771-2534

21/01/2020

FONE2

0-
(-

(18) 99772-1319

(18) 03905-1852

(18) 03273-1047

(18) 03906-4198
0-
0-

(18) 03908-5984
(18) 03222-3174
0-

(18) 03905-6076

(18) 03217-2665



L % RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES

NOME

EQUIPE => MED RAD

IVAN SANTANA DA SILVA

JEFFERSON MOLINA DE OLIVEIRA

MARCELO MARINHO DE SOUZA

ALESSANDRO AUGUSTO
MONTEIRO

ANTONIO RONILDO JACINTHO

CARLOS ROBERTO DE FREITAS

CELSO DAS NEVES

DOMINGOS CICILIANO PORTELA

DONIZETE MARTINS DOS REIS

EDSON ROBERTO T. GAZOLA

EVANDRO LUIS LIMA

HERMES RICARDO SOARES DE
MACEDO

LUCIANO ORBOLATO

MARCELO LUIS FERNEDES

SEBASTIAO DOMINGOS ROSA

SIDNEI ANTONIO DOS ANJOS

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO MATRSIND

CAP 103.095

CAP 100.858

CAP 106.160

- 103.055

- 106.747

= 106.782

- 106.279

- 107.080

- 101.029

- 106.843

- 106.407

- 8.805

- 106.935

- 16.550

- 102.009

- 106.538

APELIDO

DASILVA
MOLINA

GORI

LELE

RONI
BAHIA

KULETTA

DOMINGUINHOS

CEL. REIS
PILUCA

LIMA

HERMES

ORBOLATO PM
FERNEDES
SERRALHEIRO

VALDIVIA

FONE 1

(18) 99755-2216
(18) 99636-9047

(18) 99644-3518
(18) 99769-1006

(18) 99602-4748
(18) 98174-0415
(18) 99716-1519
(18) 99771-3378
(18) 99703-3933
(18) 99613-8013
(18) 99742-7647
(18) 99717-7773
(18) 99711-1499
(18) 99131-1629

(18) 98115-0406

(18) 99741-4490

21/01/2020

FONE2

(18) 03273-1391

(-
(1) 80390-9234
()-

(18) 03344-4050

()-
(18) 03909-5765

(18) 03907-7418



L % RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES

NOME

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO

MATR.SIND

EQUIPE => J. A. PINTURAS / TOMATE PINTURAS

JAIR JOSE DOS ANJOS

MARIO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES

ROGERIO DONAIRE DA ROCHA

ADILSON ROBERTO RIBEIRO

AMARILDO JUNIOR DE JESUS

ANTONIO CARLOS FALCAO

CARLOS SERGIO TIRITAN

EDVALDO LOPES

FRANCISCO DUVALCIR DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO BRAZ FERREIRA

JUAREZ ALVES MOREIRA

MARCELO POLIS

NILSO DA GAMA

NILSON JOSE DE JESUS

SERGIO LUIS MACIEL

SERGIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

CAP

CAP

CAP

106.314

105.090

107.151

106.419

100.943

106.414

107.059

105.065

107.202

100.113

100.064

106.746

106.960

14.005

100.983

106.393

APELIDO

PINTOR
TOMATE
DONAIRE
SABIA
AMARILDO
FALCAO
TIRITAN
MULEKADA

OLIVEIRA

JOAO
BRAZ

JUAREZ
POLIS
GAMA
CABACO
BRASILIA

SERGINHO

FONE 1

(18) 99603-4175
(18) 98119-1971
(18) 99701-5445
(18) 99766-1088
(18) 99608-3417
(18) 99759-8061
(18) 99772-3147
(18) 03221-0135

(18) 99704-8673
(18) 99736-1760

(18) 99701-6905
(18) 99692-8688
(18) 99727-5699
(18) 99675-4111
(18) 99685-0929

(18) 99704-0288

21/01/2020

FONE2

(18) 03223-7242
(18) 99777-6623
(18) 99734-7724
(18) 03903-4974
(18) 99725-4246
0-
0-
(18) 03907-5912
0-
(18) 03909-4350
(18) 03916-1515
(18) 99628-3010

(18) 99788-4858



L % RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES
NOME
EQUIPE => MORANGO BAUM

ANTONIO CESAR DA SILVA

CLAUDIO ALVES RIBEIRO

DANIEL DE CAIRES

APARECIDO BARBETA MARTINS
CLODOALDO EMERSON FLORESTE
EDIR BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO VERNILLE CIAMBRONI

FLAVIO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
JOSE APARECIDO DE SOUZA

JOSE ROBERTO BORTOLATO
LAERCIO APDO ALVES SALLES
LAUDICERIO CAVALARI

MARCELO CALLES DE JESUS
MARCOS ANDRE XAVIER DA SILVA

PAULO CESAR FREITAS CRELIS

VANDERLEI ROCHA DA SILVA

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO

CAP

CAP

CAP

MATR.SIND

106.961

100.548

106.112

107.136

106.626

13.796

106.149

106.503

106.780

106.227

106.436

106.712

100.144

107.484

11.248

106.987

APELIDO

TONINHO
VISTORIA

SAKITA
DIGUELA
CIDINHO
CRO
EDIR

DU

COHAB

ZE
MACHADO

ROSINHA
LAERCIO
CELIAO

BRANCO

MARQUINHO
-TE

CRELIS

DELEI

FONE 1

(18) 99773-0080

(18) 98150-7309
(18) 98177-8897
(18) 99728-0064
(18) 99626-2015
(18) 99703-7918
(18) 99673-2350

(18) 98196-2550
(18) 99731-7133

(18) 99754-9058
(18) 99755-0366
(18) 99707-5845

(18) 99702-1402
(18) 99685-7724

(18) 99741-8130

(18) 99721-2851

21/01/2020

FONE2

(18) 03906-1792

(-
(-
(-
(18) 03222-7418

(18) 03916-5311

10



RELAGAO DAS EQUIPES
14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

»\%

NOME CAPITAO

EQUIPE => ALCIR SEGUROS

ADMILSON FELIX DE SOUZA CAP
ALCIR REINALDO B. DE OLIVEIRA CAP
FLAVIO ALEXANDRE PEPATO CAP

ANDRE MIRANDA -

CLAUDIO APARECIDO LOPES -

DARLY PAULO PEREIRA -

EDIMILSON APARECIDO AMORIM -

GERSON RODRIGUES =

JADEMIR NEIVA -

LUCIANO EDUARDO EIRAS -

LUIS CARLOS ROSA -

MANOEL CHAGAS DA SILVA -

MARCOS RENATO PEDRO -

RICARDO ANTONIO SILVA -

RONALDO GOMES LOPES -

RUBENS MANOEL DYONISIO =

MATR.SIND

106.220

106.273

100.998

107.132

13.116

107.329

101.096

13.978

100.934

13.998

14.603

106.634

100.373

107.152

12.698

101.054

APELIDO

COELHO
ALCIR
PEPATO
MIRANDA
TAP. ESTRELA
DARLY

VEIO

GERSON CEF
iNDIO

LU BRADESCO

ESPIGAO

NETO
FUNILEIRO

SERRALHEIRO
DODO
CEF

RUBINHO

FONE 1

(18) 99777-5360
(18) 99707-2870
(18) 98133-5854
(17) 99246-7641
(18) 99748-8019
(18) 98137-6894
(18) 99726-6130
(18) 99127-3036
(18) 98113-3000
(18) 99708-0955
(18) 99692-4369
(18) 99732-5283
(18) 99615-5340
(18) 99701-6153
(18) 98123-6797

(18) 99772-5833

21/01/2020

FONE2

()-
(18) 03916-6976
(18) 03221-0681
(18) 03906-5175

()-

(-
(18) 99701-7987
(18) 03909-1137
(18) 03906-3648
(18) 03906-4900
(18) 03902-5654

(18) 03916-2905

(-
(18) 03222-1776

(18) 03221-5755

0-

1



#\% RELACAO DAS EQUIPES
NOME

EQUIPE => ALEMANHA

ERNESTO HIDEO MIYAKE

LUIZ PEREIRA DA SILVA

VALDI FIRMINO DE SOUZA

DAMIAO ESPINDOLA

DOUGLAS OSORIO BALBINO

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS P. DA SILVA

JOSE CLOVIS BARBOSA DA SILVA

JOSE RODRIGUES PEREIRA

LEVI DE SOUZA BATISTA

LUCIANO SILVA GUIDO

MARCO AURELIO AZEVEDO LIMA

MARCOS JOSE FORATO

OSWALDO BERSAN DIAS DE
ARAUJO

ROBERTO CARLOS EXUPERIO

VALDEMIR FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

VLADEMIR DOS SANTOS

14° CAMPEONATO SUPER MASTER 2020

CAPITAO

CAP

CAP

CAP

MATR.SIND

10.319

106.567

106.826

107.390

100.440

106.823

100.438

100.901

100.876

107.432

106.211

102.039

100.291

106.938

106.494

105.093

APELIDO

HIDEO
LUIZINHO
DICO
DAMIAO
PORTUGA
TITA

ZE CLOVIS
CEARA I
LEVI
PARAGUAIO
MARCO PM

FORATO

BERSAN

LEVI
CANTOR

VAL
BOMBEIRO

MIRINHO

FONE 1

(18) 997381369
(18) 99702-4310
(18) 99763-0930
(18) 98133-6686
(18) 99785-5903
(18) 99628-0847
(18) 99787-5871
(18) 99745-2265
(18) 99765-1295
(18) 99661-9172
(18) 99701-8114

(18) 99701-4940

(18) 99724-5555

(18) 99791-6265

(18) 99776-9728

(18) 99701-0041

21/01/2020

FONE2

()-
(18) 03222-2227
(18) 03273-4164
()-

(18) 03223-7364

(18) 03221-4086
0-
0-
0-

(18) 03906-3999
0-
0-

0-
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